Certificate of Compliance
Page 1 of 3
This certificate is issued for the following:
Fire Pump Flowmeter Systems
(See complete listing details below)
Prepared for:
Quest Engineering dba Gerand Engineering
2300 Edgewood Avenue South

Nominal Meter Line Size
in.
Model Designation
Venturi
(1)
Orifice
(2)
25
(95)
1 1⁄4 GV-25-1 1⁄4 -
50
(190)
2 GV-50-2 -
100
(380)
2 1⁄2 GV-100-2 1⁄2 GO-100-2 1⁄2
150
(570)
3 GV-150-3 GO-150-3
200
(755)
3, 4 GV-200-3, 4 GO-200-3, 4
250
(945)
4, 5 GV-250-4, 5 GO-250-4, 5
300
(1135)
4 GV-300-4 GO-300-4
400
(1515)
4, 5 GV-400-4, 5 GO-400-4, 5
450
(1705)
4, 5 GV-450-4, 5 GO-450-4, 5
500
(1895)
5, 6 GV-500-5, 6 GO-500-5, 6
750
(2840)
5, 6 GV-750-5, 6 GO-750-5, 6
1000
(3785)
6, 8 GV-1000-6, 8 GO-1000-6, 8
1250
(4730)
6, 8 GV-1250-6, 8 GO-1250-6, 8
1500
(5680)
8, 10 GV-1500-8, 10 GO-1500-8, 10
2000
(7570)
8, 10 GV-2000-8, 10 GO-2000-8, 10
2500
(9465)
8, 10 GV-2500-8, 10 GO-2500-8, 10
3000
(11 355)
8, 10 GV-3000-8, 10 GO-3000-8, 10
Certificate of Compliance